Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

—_—

veil

hook
pirate
grizzly bear
CD

pound
duplicity
mercury

streetlamp
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feeling

11 hostel

12 credit

13 drone

14 damage
15 beginning
16 exclamation
17 march

18 load

19 catch

20 lobster

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

kangaroo
snail
baby
delegate
lounger
bow
nappy
horse
gull

truck
vest
muscle
homogenization
break
risk
sweater
butt
discuss
ceiling

fruit
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

narcotic
maze
facsimile
melon
ordeal
administrator
pedestal
ice-cream
fold

clock
history
anemone
desktop
moped
peanut
mare
component
forest
branch

latch

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

howl
unwrap
beer
lollipop
fireplace
happiness
motorbike
nest
pelican
goalkeeper
explain
resign

die
rapeseed
patchwork
stand
tightening
grasshopper
grit

harp

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: 3c193868
Recall time: 40 min

thumb
bureaucracy
pub
funeral
mobile
objection
colander
song
knee
camp
motto
perform
coat

foot
postpone
robot
ability
hoover
emblem

flour



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

101 reassurance
102 watermark
103 city

104 author

105 dad

106 officer

107 tomato

108 fir

109 poppy

110 cadet

111 toaster

112 professor
113 pad

114 replacement
115 whale

116 log

117 caterpillar
118 beard

119 trash

120 newspaper

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

radio
casting
nihilism
candelabrum
lead
saxophone
moon
checkers
bet

crumb

ship

send

cat

beetle
placard
train
diesel
sock

chair

dance
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

fantasise
mat
canary
mile
haddock
bait

pour
glass
flamenco
love
behaviour
burr
salvation
collar
fakir
person
kidney
memorise
hide

tank

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

marble
cymbal
seizure
indication
tent

jump
allergy
shawl
prickle
wand
scrap
stockings
snack
goat
straw
ubveil
entry
stare

flip

orange

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: 3c193868
Recall time: 40 min

iceberg
rifle
freezer
lighthouse
tail

coast
paddock
floor
scream
conductor
gasoline
start
asphalt
blow

war
approbation
infection
smack
elongation

gravel



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

201 braiding
202 limpet
203 bike

204 cucumber
205 squirrel
206 ruby

207 bird

208 night

209 guest

210 herb

211  wildlife
212 soccer
213 koala

214 blade

215 colour
216 antelope
217 knife

218 musical
219 leek

220 amphitheater

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

message
pot

venom
bunks
cathedral
almond
facade
spot

fidget
candlestick
radish

jar

evil
ourang-outang
monastery
business
town

fleet

comb

listen
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241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

octopus
palette
hammer
download
tobacco
gold
plaster
nod
armchair
admiration
shark
military
silicon
meeting
converse
cup
psalm
bag

rod

strength

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

necklace
insult
balloon
shorten
bat
sandal
ignite
crystal
absurdity
umbrella
miss

hen
lotion
silver
submarine
bonbon
actor
horn

son

purse

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Key: 3c193868
Recall time: 40 min

planet
capsule
passage
anchor
makeup
ignore
piggy bank
pork

fork

den
cranberry
hamburger
swimsuit
decompression
saucepan
emu

give
pathway
home

monk



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320

candy
printer
javelin
sidetrack
pistol
knot

oil

vine
country
rice
obelisk
line
cream
medicine
trampoline
rhubarb
trap
laugh
chief

butterfly

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

xylophone
toilet
merger
antler
circle
dictator
guineapig
nurse
piano
lamp
piranha
orchestra
kerb
paper
poet
stirrup
task
ricotta
petal

curd
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341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

garden
uncle
poetry
decadence
hamster
syrup

bell
marmalade
turtle
university
beaker
llama
pencil
cave

tar
hurricane
journal
labyrinth
cavity

dictatorship

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

olive
water
fence
ferret
library
snowman
retrieve
tulip
mulch
prevention
bamboo
ghost

fur

lift
shoelace
wharf
alphabet
paddle
stalk

roll

381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

Key: 3c193868
Recall time: 40 min

blanket

jail

comic

skip
photographer
turkey

tick
forceps
dive
sphere
fridge
vehicle
hunger
budgerigar
leaf

cake

tea
graphite
stipulation

club
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401 gammon
402 crew

403 lane

404 kitchen
405 document
406 quality
407 elephant
408 omen
409 rose

410 dwarf
411 nectarine
412 noise
413 menhir
414 winch
415 mop

416 reactor
417  knit

418 cord

419 wagon

420 revenue
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Key: 3c193868
Recall time: 40 min



