

Training 18 Jan 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 3c193868
Recall time: 40 min

1 veil	21 kangaroo	41 narcotic	61 howl	81 thumb
2 hook	22 snail	42 maze	62 unwrap	82 bureaucracy
3 pirate	23 baby	43 facsimile	63 beer	83 pub
4 grizzly bear	24 delegate	44 melon	64 lollipop	84 funeral
5 CD	25 lounge	45 ordeal	65 fireplace	85 mobile
6 pound	26 bow	46 administrator	66 happiness	86 objection
7 duplicity	27 nappy	47 pedestal	67 motorbike	87 colander
8 mercury	28 horse	48 ice-cream	68 nest	88 song
9 streetlamp	29 gull	49 fold	69 pelican	89 knee
10 feeling	30 truck	50 clock	70 goalkeeper	90 camp
11 hostel	31 vest	51 history	71 explain	91 motto
12 credit	32 muscle	52 anemone	72 resign	92 perform
13 drone	33 homogenization	53 desktop	73 die	93 coat
14 damage	34 break	54 moped	74 rapeseed	94 foot
15 beginning	35 risk	55 peanut	75 patchwork	95 postpone
16 exclamation	36 sweater	56 mare	76 stand	96 robot
17 march	37 butt	57 component	77 tightening	97 ability
18 load	38 discuss	58 forest	78 grasshopper	98 Hoover
19 catch	39 ceiling	59 branch	79 grit	99 emblem
20 lobster	40 fruit	60 latch	80 harp	100 flour

Training 18 Jan 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 3c193868
Recall time: 40 min

101	reassurance	121	radio	141	fantasise	161	marble	181	iceberg
102	watermark	122	casting	142	mat	162	cymbal	182	rifle
103	city	123	nihilism	143	canary	163	seizure	183	freezer
104	author	124	candelabrum	144	mile	164	indication	184	lighthouse
105	dad	125	lead	145	haddock	165	tent	185	tail
106	officer	126	saxophone	146	bait	166	jump	186	coast
107	tomato	127	moon	147	pour	167	allergy	187	paddock
108	fir	128	checkers	148	glass	168	shawl	188	floor
109	poppy	129	bet	149	flamenco	169	prickle	189	scream
110	cadet	130	crumb	150	love	170	wand	190	conductor
111	toaster	131	ship	151	behaviour	171	scrap	191	gasoline
112	professor	132	send	152	burr	172	stockings	192	start
113	pad	133	cat	153	salvation	173	snack	193	asphalt
114	replacement	134	beetle	154	collar	174	goat	194	blow
115	whale	135	placard	155	fakir	175	straw	195	war
116	log	136	train	156	person	176	ubveil	196	approbation
117	caterpillar	137	diesel	157	kidney	177	entry	197	infection
118	beard	138	sock	158	memorise	178	stare	198	smack
119	trash	139	chair	159	hide	179	flip	199	elongation
120	newspaper	140	dance	160	tank	180	orange	200	gravel

Training 18 Jan 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 3c193868
Recall time: 40 min

201	braiding	221	message	241	octopus	261	necklace	281	planet
202	limpet	222	pot	242	palette	262	insult	282	capsule
203	bike	223	venom	243	hammer	263	balloon	283	passage
204	cucumber	224	bunks	244	download	264	shorten	284	anchor
205	squirrel	225	cathedral	245	tobacco	265	bat	285	makeup
206	ruby	226	almond	246	gold	266	sandal	286	ignore
207	bird	227	facade	247	plaster	267	ignite	287	piggy bank
208	night	228	spot	248	nod	268	crystal	288	pork
209	guest	229	fidget	249	armchair	269	absurdity	289	fork
210	herb	230	candlestick	250	admiration	270	umbrella	290	den
211	wildlife	231	radish	251	shark	271	miss	291	cranberry
212	soccer	232	jar	252	military	272	hen	292	hamburger
213	koala	233	evil	253	silicon	273	lotion	293	swimsuit
214	blade	234	ourang-outang	254	meeting	274	silver	294	decompression
215	colour	235	monastery	255	converse	275	submarine	295	saucepan
216	antelope	236	business	256	cup	276	bonbon	296	emu
217	knife	237	town	257	psalm	277	actor	297	give
218	musical	238	fleet	258	bag	278	horn	298	pathway
219	leek	239	comb	259	rod	279	son	299	home
220	amphitheater	240	listen	260	strength	280	purse	300	monk

Training 18 Jan 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 3c193868
Recall time: 40 min

301	candy	321	xylophone	341	garden	361	olive	381	blanket
302	printer	322	toilet	342	uncle	362	water	382	jail
303	javelin	323	merger	343	poetry	363	fence	383	comic
304	sidetrack	324	antler	344	decadence	364	ferret	384	skip
305	pistol	325	circle	345	hamster	365	library	385	photographer
306	knot	326	dictator	346	syrup	366	snowman	386	turkey
307	oil	327	guineapig	347	bell	367	retrieve	387	tick
308	vine	328	nurse	348	marmalade	368	tulip	388	forceps
309	country	329	piano	349	turtle	369	mulch	389	dive
310	rice	330	lamp	350	university	370	prevention	390	sphere
311	obelisk	331	piranha	351	beaker	371	bamboo	391	fridge
312	line	332	orchestra	352	llama	372	ghost	392	vehicle
313	cream	333	kerb	353	pencil	373	fur	393	hunger
314	medicine	334	paper	354	cave	374	lift	394	budgerigar
315	trampoline	335	poet	355	tar	375	shoelace	395	leaf
316	rhubarb	336	stirrup	356	hurricane	376	wharf	396	cake
317	trap	337	task	357	journal	377	alphabet	397	tea
318	laugh	338	ricotta	358	labyrinth	378	paddle	398	graphite
319	chief	339	petal	359	cavity	379	stalk	399	stipulation
320	butterfly	340	curd	360	dictatorship	380	roll	400	club

Training 18 Jan 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420

Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 3c193868

Recall time: 40 min

401 gammon

402 crew

403 lane

404 kitchen

405 document

406 quality

407 elephant

408 omen

409 rose

410 dwarf

411 nectarine

412 noise

413 menhir

414 winch

415 mop

416 reactor

417 knit

418 cord

419 wagon

420 revenue